Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/15/2023 10:00 AM | Delivery PO:
12/17/2023 09:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

IN-0006927

Harper Sloane Productions

12018 Coyne Street
Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

2671 Wallingford Dr, Beverly Hills, CA

90210

Point of Contact : Clare Davis
#(310) 770-6889

Description
General

Mix and Match pillows
taupe, beige, cream, green, hint of black Pillows For Lounges

Mix and match Blankets
taupe, beige, cream, green, hint of black Throws For lounges

Bars - Carmel - Curved 6'

. J s Bar - Icon - Curved 6' - Green Velvet ONLY FRONT
1
44 E

6'W x 30"L X 42"H

Dj Fronts - Aged Tile Front
6'W x 36.5"L x 40H"

T Stand Up Tables - Florence - Natural Wood Round 42"
L 42"Diam x 43'H

Barstools - Bali - Wood & Cane Back Counter Stool
1740 1 ¥51/2a0 & 4040 H

Services

Delivery Install and Pick up
a team of 2 people
small Van and or Smaller 16' Truck to clear path

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price

25 $27.50 T
12 $33.00 T
2 $550.00 T
1 $385.00 T
8 $132.00 T
28 $33.00 T
1 $1,200.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$687.50

$396.00

$1,100.00

$385.00

$1,056.00

$924.00

$1,200.00

$4,548.50
$1,200.00
$81.87
$122.81
$388.90
($454.85)
$5,887.23
($6,511.26)
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Balance: $-624.03
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