IN-0006927



12/15/2023 10:00 AM | Delivery 12/17/2023 09:00 AM | Strike

P0:

Shipping Address:

2671 Wallingford Dr, Beverly Hills, CA

90210

Point of Contact : Clare Davis

#(310) 770-6889

Harper Sloane Productions 12018 Coyne Street Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

	` '				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Mix and Match pillows taupe, beige, cream, green, hint of black Pillows For Lounges	25	\$27.50	Т	\$687.50
	Mix and match Blankets taupe, beige, cream, green, hint of black Throws For lounges	12	\$33.00	Т	\$396.00
	Bars - Carmel - Curved 6' Bar - Icon - Curved 6' - Green Velvet ONLY FRONT 6'W x 30"L X 42"H	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Dj Fronts - Aged Tile Front 6'W x 36.5"L x 40H"	1	\$385.00	Т	\$385.00
X	Stand Up Tables - Florence - Natural Wood Round 42" 42"Diam x 43"H	8	\$132.00	T	\$1,056.00
	Barstools - Bali - Wood & Cane Back Counter Stool	28	\$33.00	Т	\$924.00
Services					
	Delivery Install and Pick up a team of 2 people small Van and or Smaller 16' Truck to clear path	1	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$4,548.50
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it			Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
		Wear & Tear (2.00%): Packing (3.00%):			\$81.87 \$122.81
Notes		Taxes:			\$122.61
			Discou		(\$454.85)
			To	otal:	\$5,887.23
			Payme	ents:	(\$6,511.26)

Balance:

\$-624.03